
2017 #11 -6.5 at Texas Tech 289 17 4.9 85 1 327 21 4.2 153 3 1 104.6 Loss -38
2016 -9.0     Texas Tech 418 25 4.4 246 0 345 23 2.8 206 4 1 85.4 Loss Upset 73
2015 #3 #0 -5.0 at Texas Tech 750 38 5.3 503 0 607 32 5.5 392 1 0 98.5 Loss 143
2014 #10 -23.0     Texas Tech 785 32 7.4 480 2 446 21 3.6 345 1 4 122.7 Win 339
2013 #24 -3.0 at Texas Tech 401 23 4.7 194 0 336 16 1.7 293 4 1 92.7 Win Upset 65
2012 #18 1.5     Texas Tech 516 28 4.4 332 2 389 21 2.6 318 3 -3 87.6 Loss 127
2006 #20 #24 1.0     Texas Tech 281 13 4.1 101 2 242 13 2.5 204 3 1 Win Upset 39
2004 5.5 at Texas Tech 316 17 3.9 165 2 586 27 3.6 471 3 1 Win -270
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TCU vs Texas Tech - Last 21 Years Matchups

Rank

Home, Away or Neutral (†)

6-17

Co
mp

At
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ts

24-45
30-42
23-47
31-52

15-38
35-70 39-151 16-39

55-52 47-247 35-56

12-3 44-180 13-23

39-215
82-27 41-305 27-45 28-101
10-20 44-207 23-38 26-43
53-56 42-184 26-47 27-71

32-115

24-27 39-172 22-47 49-139 24-40


